
2008 ODACS Girls’ Soccer Scores2008 ODACS Girls’ Soccer Scores  
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Sat. May 17 Championship 
   Evangel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 4 - 0 
 
   Consolation 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Keystone Mt. Carmel 6 - 4 
 
 Fri. May 16 Semifinal Round 
   Keystone vs. Evangel Evangel 9 - 4 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 5 - 3 
 
 Tue. May 13 Leesburg vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 2 - 1 
   Faith vs. Keystone Keystone 7 - 0 
 
 Mon. May 5 Fairfax vs. Evangel Tie 1 - 1 
   Leesburg vs. Faith Leesburg 7 - 0 
 
 Fri. May 2 Evangel vs. Leesburg Evangel 5 - 4 
 
 Thur. May 1 Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax 10 - 1 
   Ridgeview vs. Keystone Keystone 2 - 0 
 
 Tue. April 29 Valley vs. Keystone Keystone 8 - 0 
 
 Mon. April 28 Fairfax vs. Leesburg Canceled - 
 
 Sat. April 26 Evangel vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 3 - 1 
 
 Fri. April 25 Mt. Carmel vs. Faith Mt. Carmel 4 - 1 
   Leesburg vs. Evangel Evangel 5 - 3 
 
 Tue. April 22 Leesburg vs. SVCA Leesburg 5 - 3 
   Fairfax vs. Keystone Canceled - 
 
 Mon. April 21 Mt. Carmel vs. Evangel Canceled -  
 
 Sat. April 19 Ridgeview vs. SVCA 
 
 Fri.  April 18 Faith vs. Keystone Keystone 5 - 2 
 
 Thur. April 17 Front Royal Flames vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 6 - 3 
   Ridgeview vs. Stuart Hall 
 
 Tue. April 15 Fairfax vs. Keystone Fairfax 5 - 2 
   Leesburg vs. Christian Fellowship Tie 0 - 0 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 5 - 1 
 
 Mon. April 14 Evangel vs. Faith Evangel 7 - 0 
   SVCA vs. Mt. Carmel SVCA 4 - 0 
 
 Sat. April 12 Faith vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 11 - 0 
 
 Thur. April 10 Keystone vs. Leesburg Leesburg 4 - 1 
 
 Tue. April 8 Keystone vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 3 - 0 
 
 Mon. April 7 Faith vs. Evangel  
   Fairfax vs. Mt. Carmel Fairfax 1 - 0 
 
 Sat. April 5 Leesburg vs. Cumberland Valley Cumberland Valley 1 - 0 
 



2008 ODACS Girls’ Soccer Scores2008 ODACS Girls’ Soccer Scores  
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Fri. April 4 Grace vs. Ridgeview Grace 12 - 1 
   Evangel vs. Riverfront Evangel 5 - 1 
   Leesburg vs. SVCA Leesburg 1 - 0 
 
 Thur. April 3 Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax 1 - 0 
   Mt. Carmel vs. SVA 
 
 Tue. April 1 Evangel vs. Fairfax Tie 3 - 3 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 4 - 3 
 
 Mon. March 31 SVCA vs. Ridgeview SVCA 5 - 1 
   Evangel vs. Faith Evangel 7 - 2 
 
 Thur. March 27 Mt. Carmel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 4 - 1 
   Christian Fellowship vs. Leesburg Leesburg 2 - 0 
 
 Tue. March 25 Mt. Carmel vs. Keystone Keystone 4 - 2
   Leesburg vs. Fairfax Fairfax 1 - 0 
 
 Thur. March 20 Ridgeview vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 6 - 2 
 
 Tue. March 18 Ridgeview vs. Grace Grace 5 - 1 


